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Prvenstvo Srbije za kadete , juniore i apsolutno - zima - 2010
Zrenjanin, 19. - 21.3.2010

Event 2 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
19.3.2010 - 10:10 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2004

Rank YB Time Pts

Kadeti

1. DRAGANOV C, Katarina 95 Proleter 32.15 608 A
2. RADMILOVIC, Sara 94 Beograd 33.19 553 A
3. PLACKOV, Beti 95 Vojvodina 33.38 543 B
4. PAVIC, Katarina 95 Partizan 33.51 537 B
5. GUCUNSKI, Jovana 94 Vojvodina 34.77 481 R
6. KAZIMIROVIC, Jelena 95 Partizan 35.57 449
7. KAPOR, Jelena 94 Partizan 35.77 442
8. MARKOVIC, Sara 95 Delfin 35.85 439
9. PANDUROV, Nina 95 Proleter 36.31 422

10. JEFTIC, Marina 95 Proleter 36.63 411
11. TAPIC, Milica 95 Vracar 36.79 406
12. LEVIC, Valentina 95 Spartak 37.13 395
13. ZURZ BUGARIC, Danijela 95 Proleter 37.24 391
14. BUNJEVAC, Maja 94 Banat 38.35 358
15. PERISIC, Dragana 95 Kiknda 40.69 300

Omladinci

1. NIKOLOVSKI, Jovana 92 Beograd 30.15 737 A
2. VUKANOVIC, Tijana 92 Vojvodina 32.68 579 A
3. PETROVIC, Jelena 93 Partizan 33.30 547 B
4. CORDASIC, Ivana 93 Proleter 33.68 529 B
5. GROZDANIC, Jelena 93 Jagodina 34.10 510 B
6. BEGLERBEGOVIC, Ljuba 93 Profesional 34.42 496 B
7. HADZIC, Mia 93 11.april 35.53 451 R
8. KIS, Marijana 92 Profesional 36.11 429
9. APOSTOLOVIC, Sanja 93 Partizan 40.36 307

Apsolutno

1. NIKOLOVSKI, Jovana 92 Beograd 30.15 737 A
2. KNEZEVIC, Jelena 96 Beograd 31.41 652 A
3. TESIC, Isidora 91 Vojvodina 31.84 626 A
4. COSIC, Divna 96 Proleter 32.10 611 A
5. DRAGANOV C, Katarina 95 Proleter 32.15 608 A
6. VUKANOVIC, Tijana 92 Vojvodina 32.68 579 A
7. MILOVIC, Sandra 89 Vojvodina 32.94 566 A
8. RADMILOVIC, Sara 94 Beograd 33.19 553 A
9. PETROVIC, Jelena 93 Partizan 33.30 547 B

10. PLACKOV, Beti 95 Vojvodina 33.38 543 B
11. PAVIC, Katarina 95 Partizan 33.51 537 B
12. CORDASIC, Ivana 93 Proleter 33.68 529 B
13. GROZDANIC, Jelena 93 Jagodina 34.10 510 B
14. CIRIC, JANA 97 Sveti Nikola 34.19 506 B
15. BEGLERBEGOVIC, Ljuba 93 Profesional 34.42 496 B
16. RADUJKO, Aleksandra 96 Kiknda 34.61 488 B
17. GUCUNSKI, Jovana 94 Vojvodina 34.77 481 R
18. HADZIC, Mia 93 11.april 35.53 451 R
19. KAZIMIROVIC, Jelena 95 Partizan 35.57 449
20. KAPOR, Jelena 94 Partizan 35.77 442
21. MARKOVIC, Sara 95 Delfin 35.85 439
22. KIS, Marijana 92 Profesional 36.11 429
23. STANJEVIC, Dijana 97 Vracar 36.16 427
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Prvenstvo Srbije za kadete , juniore i apsolutno - zima - 2010
Zrenjanin, 19. - 21.3.2010

Event 2, Women, 50m Backstroke, Prelim, Apsolutno

Rank YB Time Pts

24. PANDUROV, Nina 95 Proleter 36.31 422
25. JEFTIC, Marina 95 Proleter 36.63 411
26. TAPIC, Milica 95 Vracar 36.79 406
27. LEVIC, Valentina 95 Spartak 37.13 395
28. ZURZ BUGARIC, Danijela 95 Proleter 37.24 391
29. BUNJEVAC, Maja 94 Banat 38.35 358
30. APOSTOLOVIC, Sanja 93 Partizan 40.36 307
31. PERISIC, Dragana 95 Kiknda 40.69 300


